
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
15 
2 
8 

80 
199 
66 

121 

88 
21 

199 
16 
67 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Amir Ali 
Dave Zavelson 
Kevin Bury 
Karl Markey 
Dennis Cox 
Marvin Hodges 
William Trimbur 

Robert Vanman 
Mike Sauce 
Dennis Cox 
Victor Mauk 
John W. Walbran 

Class 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FM 
P2 
P2 
FF 

FE2 
FA 
P2 
FM 
F5 

Hometown 

SUGAR LAND TX 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

Rosharon TX 

Austin TX 

Brazoria Tx 

Kingwood TX 

Allen TX 

Arlington TX 

Austin TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Saint Louis MO 

Region 

Hous 

LnSt 

LnSt 

Hous 

LnSt 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

LnSt 

Tex 

STL 

Member_ID 

463923 

239176 

507800 

324593 

485364 

65894_1 

543194 

507232 

46314_1 

485364 

512193 

118865 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

Total Tm 

21:28.014 

21:30.775 

21:47.270 

22:34.417 

21:31.889 

21:32.670 

23:27.226 

Best Tm 

1:31.193 

1:31.528 

1:33.066 

1:37.103 

1:39.852 

1:41.582 

2:05.940 

Make-Model 

2004 Pro Formula Mazda 

2004 Star Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

2004 Mazda Star Pro Mazda 

1998 Star Mazda Formula Mazda 

2015 Radical SR3 

Lola T 598 

1982 Van Diemen 1982 Formula Ford 

2004 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2006 Mazda STAR PRO Mazda 

2015 Radical SR3 

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

Sponsor 
Apollo Tire & Wheel 
Unfair Advantage Motorsports 

Scrappy Robot 

WatchguardVideo 
Hoosier Tires Sportscar Performance 
Scrappy Robot 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional Results posted 3:10pm 
Official race results posted at 3:50pm 

Printed: 9/3/2019 9:33:40 PM 

Chief Steward: Cathy Barnard 

Chief of Timing:  Diane Carter 

MSR Houston 2.38 Mile Track CCW 

SCCA Sanction: 19-M-5991/19-R-7800 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

2.761 

Avg. Speed 

79.825 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.193 

Best Speed 

93.955 

Best Lap by 

15 - Amir Ali 

Labor Day Triple Major - CCW 

Group 3 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, P1, P2, FF, F5 

Sun Race 2 Official Results 19-R-7800 

Race (20:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:44:13 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

9/1/2019 02:30 PM 


